
Altar Serving Rota 

Day/Date Names 

Saturday  6th Dec Barry Clavin, Ciara Mc Hugh, Clare Molloy 

Sunday  7th Dec Gareth Gallagher, Eoin Frain, Luke Marren 
 

Saturday  13th Dec Jullie Mulholland, Rachel Lavin, Mark Dunleavy 

Sunday  14th Dec Roisín O’ Dowd, Grainne Scanlon, Fiona Whitehead 
 

Saturday  20th  Dec Stephen, Cafferky, Conor Walsh,  Katelyn Walsh 

Sunday  21st  Dec Matthew Reynolds, Eoin Frain, Luke Marren 
 

Saturday  27th Dec Barry Clavin, Ciara Mc Hugh, Clare Molloy 

Sunday  28th Dec Roisín O’ Dowd, Grainne Scanlon, Fiona Whitehead 
 

Saturday  3rd Jan Jullie Mulholland, Rachel Lavin, Mark Dunleavy 

Sunday  4th Jan Stephen, Cafferky, Conor Walsh,  Katelyn Walsh 
 

Saturday  10th Jan Barry Clavin, Ciara Mc Hugh, Clare Molloy 

Sunday  11th Jan Gareth Gallagher, Eoin Frain, Luke Marren 
 

Saturday  17th Jan Jullie Mulholland, Rachel Lavin, Mark Dunleavy 

Sunday  18th Jan Roisín O’ Dowd, Matthew Reynolds, Fiona Whitehead 
 

Saturday 24th Jan Stephen, Cafferky, Conor Walsh,  Katelyn Walsh 

Sunday  25th Jan Gareth Gallagher, Eoin Frain, Luke Marren 
 

Saturday 31st Jan Barry Clavin, Ciara Mc Hugh, Clare Molloy  

Sunday  1st Feb. Matthew Reynolds, Grainne Scanlon, Fiona Whitehead  
 

Saturday  7th Feb Jullie Mulholland, Rachel Lavin, Mark Dunleavy  

Sunday  8th Feb Stephen, Cafferky, Conor Walsh,  Katelyn Walsh  
 

Saturday  14th Feb Barry Clavin, Ciara Mc Hugh, Clare Molloy 

Sunday  15th Feb Gareth Gallagher, Matthew Reynolds, Eoin Frain 
 



Saturday  21st Feb Jullie Mulholland, Rachel Lavin, Mark Dunleavy  

Sunday  22nd Feb Roisín O’ Dowd, Grainne Scanlon, Eoin Frain  
 

Saturday  28th Feb Stephen, Cafferky, Conor Walsh,  Katelyn Walsh 

Sunday  1st Mar Gareth Gallagher, Matthew Reynolds, Luke Marren 
 

Saturday  7th Mar Barry Clavin, Ciara Mc Hugh, Clare Molloy  

Sunday  8th Mar Roisín O’ Dowd, Grainne Scanlon, Fiona Whitehead  
 

Saturday  14th Mar Jullie Mulholland, Rachel Lavin, Mark Dunleavy  

Sunday  15th Mar Stephen, Cafferky, Conor Walsh,  Katelyn Walsh  
 

Saturday  21st Mar Barry Clavin, Ciara Mc Hugh, Clare Molloy  

Sunday  22nd Mar Gareth Gallagher, Matthew Reynolds, Eoin Frain  
 

Saturday  28th Mar Jullie Mulholland, Rachel Lavin, Mark Dunleavy  

Sunday  29th Mar  Roisín O’ Dowd, Grainne Scanlon, Luke Marren  
 

Saturday 4th April Stephen, Cafferky, Conor Walsh,  Katelyn Walsh 

Sunday  5th April Gareth Gallagher, Matthew Reynolds, Luke Marren 
 

Saturday  11th April Barry Clavin, Ciara Mc Hugh, Clare Molloy  

Sunday  12th April Roisín O’ Dowd, Grainne Scanlon, Fiona Whitehead  
 

Saturday  18th April Jullie Mulholland, Rachel Lavin, Mark Dunleavy  

Sunday  19th April Stephen, Cafferky, Conor Walsh,  Eoin Frain  
 

Saturday  25th April Barry Clavin, Ciara Mc Hugh, Clare Molloy  

Sunday  26th April Gareth Gallagher, Fiona Whitehead, Eoin Frain  
 

Saturday  2nd May Jullie Mulholland, Rachel Lavin, Mark Dunleavy  

Sunday  3rd May  Roisín O’ Dowd, Grainne Scanlon, Luke Marren  
 

Saturday  9th May  Matthew Reynolds,  Conor Walsh,  Katelyn Walsh 

Sunday  10th May Gareth Gallagher, Eoin Frain, Luke Marren 
 



Saturday  16th May  Matthew Reynolds, Ciara Mc Hugh, Clare Molloy 

Sunday  17th May  Roisín O’ Dowd, Grainne Scanlon, Fiona Whitehead 
 

Saturday  23rd May Jullie Mulholland, Rachel Lavin, Mark Dunleavy 

Sunday  24th May  Stephen, Cafferky, Conor Walsh,  Eoin Frain 
 

Saturday  30th May  Barry Clavin, Ciara Mc Hugh, Clare Molloy 

Sunday  31st May  Gareth Gallagher, Fiona Whitehead, Eoin Frain 
 

Saturday 6th June Jullie Mulholland, Rachel Lavin, Mark Dunleavy 

Sunday  7th June Roisín O’ Dowd, Grainne Scanlon, Luke Marren 
 

Saturday  13th June Conor Walsh, Stephen Cafferky,  Katelyn Walsh 

Sunday  14th June Gareth Gallagher, Eoin Frain, Luke Marren 
 

Saturday  20th June Barry Clavin, Ciara Mc Hugh, Clare Molloy 

Sunday  21st June  Roisín O’ Dowd, Grainne Scanlon, Fiona Whitehead 
 

Saturday  27th June Jullie Mulholland, Matthew Reynolds, Rachel Lavin,  

Sunday  28th June Stephen, Cafferky, Conor Walsh,  Eoin Frain 
 

Saturday  4th July Barry Clavin, Ciara Mc Hugh, Clare Molloy 

Sunday  5th July Gareth Gallagher, Fiona Whitehead, Eoin Frain 
 

Saturday  11th July Matthew Reynolds, Rachel Lavin, Mark Dunleavy 

Sunday  12th July Roisín O’ Dowd, Grainne Scanlon, Luke Marren 
 

Saturday  18th July Conor Walsh, Stephen Cafferky,  Katelyn Walsh 

Sunday  19th July Gareth Gallagher, Eoin Frain, Luke Marren 
 

Saturday  25th July Barry Clavin, Matthew Reynolds, Clare Molloy 

Sunday  26th July Roisín O’ Dowd, Grainne Scanlon, Fiona Whitehead 
 

Saturday  1st August Jullie Mulholland, Mark Dunleavy, Rachel Lavin,  

Sunday  2nd August Stephen, Cafferky, Conor Walsh,  Eoin Frain 
 



Saturday  8th August Barry Clavin, Ciara Mc Hugh, Clare Molloy 

Sunday  9th August Gareth Gallagher, Fiona Whitehead, Eoin Frain 
 

Saturday  15th August Jullie Mulholland, Matthew Reynolds, Mark Dunleavy 

Sunday  16th August Roisín O’ Dowd, Grainne Scanlon, Luke Marren 
 

Saturday  22nd August Conor Walsh, Stephen Cafferky,  Katelyn Walsh 

Sunday  23rd August  Gareth Gallagher, Matthew Reynolds, Roisín O’ Dowd, 
 

Saturday  29th August Barry Clavin, Ciara Mc Hugh,  Jullie Mulholland  

Sunday  30th August Stephen, Cafferky, Conor Walsh,  Luke Marren 
 

Saturday  5th September Katelyn Walsh,  Mark Dunleavy,  Rachel Lavin,  

Sunday  6th September Grainne Scanlon, Fiona Whitehead ,  Eoin Frain 
 


